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«Vorskla» Poltava

Chudasa Vladyslav
Kozintsev Oleksandr
Romanets Eduard
Bahinskyi Nikita
Tkach Valentyn
Odentsov Mykyta (C)
Kryvobok Maksym
Kretsul Dmytro
Karpus Zakhar
Shevchenko Oleksandr
Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes

31
33
50
57
44
30
38

Shyriaiev Ivan
Melnykov Daniil
Oleksenko Artem
Skrypkevych Maksym
Krokhmal Nikita
Butenko Yehor
Didenko Nazar

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

Referee:

lliukhin lvan

Assistant 1:

Zarichnyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:

Larin Kostiantyn

4th Official:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

7%

U-19 Championship

2024/25 25th round, Match #194
Thursday, 17.04.2025, 12:30, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 19°C.

1:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1

53
71
8

55
15
22
17
20
26
99

Makarenko Nazar
Piddubnyi Vladyslav
Prokopenko Yevhenii
Malko Matvii (C)
Hrybenyk lhor
Tsevukh Yehor

Khan Danylo
Badenko lllia
Khalilov Ali
Bezkleinyi Dmytro
Omelchenko Vladyslav

Substitutes

31
30
25
6

10
88
51
33
11
23

Stovba Mykyta
Samoilovych Dmytro
Levun Ivan

Kurlatov Andrii
Kubenko Denys
Yaremenko Artem
Hruzyn Oleksandr
Horbatov Yevhenii
Usenko Yevhen
Ustynov Ihor

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 25th round, Match #194
Thursday, 17.04.2025, 12:30, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 19°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
99 Serdiuk Artem  (® 18
22 Bahinskyi Nikita 23'
24" ® 8 Malko Matvii
43 Romanets Eduard 32
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87 B 22 Horbatow Yeshenii
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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